

VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

14700 S. Ravinia Avenue Orland Park, IL 60462 www.orlandpark.org

Legislation Text

File #: 2020-0182, Version: 0

Title

Proclamation Honoring Miroballi Shoes as Orland Park Business of the Month-July 2020

History

Mayor Pekau will proclaim July 6, 2020, as Miroballi Shoes' Day in the Village of Orland Park and honor the Miroballi Family with Orland Park Business of the Month-July 2020.

Miroballi Shoes has been serving Orland Park since 1976 and we congratulate them for celebrating over 44 years in Orland Park. Miroballi Shoes has made Orland Park their home and services our community with knowledgeable staff and excellent customer service.

Mayor Pekau and the Village Board of Trustees thank you for over 44 years of service to Orland Park.